
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

PIKES PEAK INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - FOUNTAIN, CO
ROUND 5 OF 10 - MAY 21-22, 2005
Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series

AMA SUPERBIKE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY HONDA MOTORCYCLES

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

98 J. Zemke 617.7411
12 B. Attard 1818.0242
1 M. Duhamel 1518.0643

69 D. Eslick 818.0874
23 A. Gobert 2018.2455
7 T. Howard 818.2526

34 M. Barnes 1818.3327
152 R. Jensen 1418.4438
27 H. Small 1918.4599
317 A. Ferrer 1318.50010
481 R. Andrews 618.50311
28 N. Moore 1218.55912
316 V. Chirinos 2418.56213
38 T. Knapp 1218.57214
112 R. Orlando 2618.60915
544 S. Fouchek 1118.82916
214 D. Ebben 1018.88917
37 N. Hester 1818.92218
401 P. Bravo 1618.96919
383 B. Destarac 1319.02720
193 G. Greenwood 1919.02821
269 J. Rock Page 1319.05522
24 T. Knutson 2319.07323
170 J. Filice 1619.11724
517 J. Mathiason 1819.49125
727 J. Zalusky 1919.83126
90 D. Lambert 820.20227
210 L. Gerber 420.71028

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

98 J. Zemke 1125.8971
12 B. Attard 1726.1432
7 T. Howard 1526.1493
1 M. Duhamel 1626.1694
69 D. Eslick 1926.2485
34 M. Barnes 1226.5416

152 R. Jensen 1426.6047
23 A. Gobert 2026.8278
27 H. Small 726.9329

544 S. Fouchek 2027.06110
38 T. Knapp 1727.11511

317 A. Ferrer 1027.14112
28 N. Moore 927.22113

214 D. Ebben 927.45514
316 V. Chirinos 2527.46615
112 R. Orlando 2627.55916
37 N. Hester 827.56117
24 T. Knutson 1327.59218

481 R. Andrews 627.63719
193 G. Greenwood 1627.78220
269 J. Rock Page 1227.83321
401 P. Bravo 1528.00222
517 J. Mathiason 1128.01823
383 B. Destarac 1528.06524
170 J. Filice 1228.36325
90 D. Lambert 828.81626

727 J. Zalusky 1928.86527
210 L. Gerber 430.45528

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

98 J. Zemke 1011.6611
12 B. Attard 1911.8052
1 M. Duhamel 1011.8683
34 M. Barnes 2111.8934
7 T. Howard 1511.9795
28 N. Moore 1112.0006
23 A. Gobert 712.0167
69 D. Eslick 2212.0288

481 R. Andrews 612.0609
152 R. Jensen 712.10210
317 A. Ferrer 712.10611
38 T. Knapp 1112.10712

316 V. Chirinos 612.19113
27 H. Small 1212.20114

214 D. Ebben 612.22015
37 N. Hester 812.27316

193 G. Greenwood 1812.27817
112 R. Orlando 1112.28318
170 J. Filice 712.29619
269 J. Rock Page 1212.32220
401 P. Bravo 1412.38121
517 J. Mathiason 812.41422
544 S. Fouchek 2212.44923
24 T. Knutson 812.48924

383 B. Destarac 812.49425
727 J. Zalusky 2112.61126
90 D. Lambert 612.84027

210 L. Gerber 413.20528
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